3aTOYHBIN CTAHOK
NORDBERG EG1505, EG1805, EG2009, EG2511




No. Designation Specification Qty.
1 screw M5X16 4
2 bottom cartridge 4
3 cable clamp 1
4 earthing point ¢4 1
5 washer ¢4 1
6 Washer ¢5 24
7 Screw M5X10 3
8 mounting plate 1
9 protective covering of cable 1
10 capacitor clamp 1
11 rubber cover for cable lug 6
12 power switch 1
13 washer 10 2
14 screw M4X10 2
15 machine frame 1
16 hexagon nut M5 6
17 lock nut M10 2
18 support for workpieces, left side 1
19 dust tube 2
20 screw M6X12 8
21 paper ring A-36Q 2
22 screw M5X55 6
23 securing disc/counter-disc 4
24 left protective cover 1
25 mechanism plate 2

cover for left wheel 1
27 glass guard support, left side 1
28 inner cover for grinding wheel,left side 1
29 Snap ring 5 7
30 Hexagon bolt 8X12 2
31 left housing 1

32

motor shaft




No. Designation Specification Qty.
33 stator 1
34 shaft bearing 6205 2
35 right housing 1
36 hexagon nut M6 12
37 mains lead cleat 1
38 washer 6 8
39 power cord with plug 1
40 adjustable protective cover 2
41 mechanism plate 2
42 inner cover for grinding wheel,right side 1
43 mounting for transparent spark-guard right side 1
44 screw M6X12 4
45 Hexagon bolt M5X8 8
46 Mechanism plate 2
47 Spark-guard 2
48 Bolt M6X210 4
49 Grinding wheel 2
50 Snap ring 6 16
51 Paper ring A-60Q 2
52 right protective cover 1
53 Hexagon nut M16 2
54 cover for right wheel 1
55 Support for workpieces,right side 1
56 Hexagon bolt M10X20 2
57 Screw M5X8 1
58 Capacitor 25uf 1
59 Snap ring 4 1
60

61

62

63

64




